JAG PdiCS XLM
For highly automated manufacturing.
Features and benefits
The JAG PdiCS XLM offer the following features and benefits:
» Acts as JAG PdiCS master
» .NET Core application running as a service
» OPC UA Client and Server
» Suitable for greenfield and brownfield installations

License concept and hardware components.
©  JAG Jakob Ltd, 05/2024 V6.00
Order information (JAG PdiCS XLM licenses)
1 Unit, 1 PdiCS-BUS networks,
no OPC UA Server TAGs
M022.300.001.000
2 Units, 2 PdiCS-BUS networks,
200 OPC UA Server TAGs
M022.300.002.000
5 Units, 2 PdiCS-BUS networks,
1000 OPC UA Server TAGs
M022.300.005.000
10 Units, 4 PdiCS-BUS networks,
unlimited OPC UA Server TAGs
M022.300.010.000,
with High Availability
option M022.300.010.100
20 Units, 4 PdiCS-BUS networks,
unlimited OPC UA Server TAGs
M022.300.020.000,
with High Availability
option M022.300.020.100
30 Units, 8 PdiCS-BUS networks,
unlimited OPC UA Server TAGs
M022.300.030.000,
with High Availability
option M022.300.030.100
Order information (hardware)
JAG IPC-S.xx1) M019.020.030.1xx
JAG IPC-L.xx1) M019.020.030.0xx
Redundancy module for dual
24 VDC supply (up to 10 A)
M010.003.050.200
DC-UPS module with super-
capacitors (up to 15 A, 6 kWs)
M010.003.050.210
JAG PdiCS+ XIO-A M019.003.300.000
JAG PdiCS+ XIO-AM M019.003.300.050
JAG PdiCS+ XIO-D M019.003.300.100
JAG PdiCS+ XIO-DM M019.003.300.150
1)    New JAG IPC variants with new order numbers are introduced when
required to keep pace with the technological progress.
The software license concept for JAG PdiCS XLM considers
four aspects: